Jun 01 2024 (09:42) India Rail Info 1

Haridwar - Bhagalpur Special Fare Summer Special/03424 - Exp - ER
BSB/Varanasi Junction to PNBE/Patna jJunction
4h 30m - 230 km - 3 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HW Haridwar 19:55 0 |1 0 49 |314 |INR
2 LR/ Laksar Junction 20:28 20:30 2m |0 |1 27 62 NR
3 MB Moradabad Junction 22:45 22:55 10m |0 |1 167 |64 [193 |NR
4 |BE Bareilly Junction 00:20 00:22 2m |0 (2 |258 |75 |169 |NR
5 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 03:30 03:40 10m |0 (2 |493 |48 |124 |NR
6 |AY Ayodhya Dham Junction |06:30 06:32 2m |0 (2 |627 |62 |98 |NR
7 |UNU  |Jaunpur Junction 08:40 08:42 2m (0 |2 759 129 |293 |NR
8 BSB |Varanasi Junction 10:40 10:50 10m [0 |2 816 |11 |77 |NR
9 DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 12:30 12:40 10m [0 (2 (834 |89 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
10 |BXR Buxar 13:43 13:45 2m [0 |2 928 |[125 |68 |ECR
11 [ARA |AraJjunction 14:18 14:20 2m (0 |2 997 |49 |59 |[ECR
12 |PNBE (Patna junction 15:20 15:30 10m [0 |2 1046 |43 |57 |ECR
13 |BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 16:33 16:35 2m |0 |2 1091 |42 |48 |ECR
14 |MKA |Mokama 17:38 17:40 2m |0 |2 1135 (32 |144 |ECR
15 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 18:45 18:50 5m |0 |2 1169 |66 |153 [ECR
16 |AHA  |Abhaipur 19:11 19:13 2m |0 |2 1192 |70 |52 |ER
17 |YMP  |Jamalpur Junction 19:32 19:37 5m |0 |2 1214 (48 (39 |ER
18 |SGG |SultanGanj 20:13 20:15 2m |0 |2 1243 122 |44 |ER
19 |BGP |Bhagalpur junction 21:20 0 |2 1267 |- 43 |[ER

Jun 01 2024 (09:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



